Ganesh Venkata Siva Rama Krishna Remani

Regd. Insolvency Professional

IBBI/IPA-001/IPA-P01386/2018-19/12176

LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS
S.No | Part Name Category Total Principal | Total Interest | Total Claims Total Principal | Total Interest | Total Claim Total Claim | Vote
Claim and other Submitted Claim and other Admitted Rejected Share
Submitted claim (INR) Accepted claim (INR) (INR) (%)
(INR) Submitted (INR) Accepted
(INR) (INR)
1 Secured
Financial
Asrec India Ltd | Creditor 58,13,50,665 18,84,54,383 76,98,05,048 58,13,50,665 18,84,54,383 76,98,05,048 - 92.75%
Secured
Government
2 StateTax Dues 1,02,86,435 1,68,65,179 2,71,51,614 1,02,86,435 1,68,65,179 2,71,51,614 - 3.27%
UnSecured
Government
3 State Tax Dues 8,17,989 7,20,279 15,38,268 8,17,989 7,20,279 15,38,268 - 0.19%
Unsecured
Operational
4 JB Ecotex Creditor 79,24,592 11,80,736 91,05,328 79,24,592 - 79,24,592 11,80,736 0.95%
Unsecured
Operational
5 Goyal Creditor 53,97,737 26,28,155 80,25,892 53,97,737 23,98,373 77,96,110 2,29,782 0.94%
Unsecured
Bhagwandas Operational
6 Ramchandra Creditor 75,49,194 27,51,250 1,03,00,444 75,49,194 - 75,49,194 27,51,250 0.91%
Unsecured
Operational
7 Shah Brothers | Creditor 54,05,029 27,56,118 81,61,147 53,99,060 26,81,188 80,80,248 80,899 0.97%
Chamundi Unsecured
Electirc and Operational
8 Pipes Creditor 1,70,705 - 1,70,705 1,70,705 - 1,70,705 - 0.02%
Neville Unsecured
Dyechem Operational
9 Industries Creditor 7,623 - 7,623 - - - 7,623 0.00%
TOTAL 61,89,09,969 | 21,53,56,100 | 83,42,66,069 | 61,88,96,377 | 21,11,19,402 | 83,00,15,779 | 42,50,290 | 100%

Reg. Address: 302 Nahar Business Center Chandivali

GANESH
VENKATA
SIVA RAMA
KRISHNA
REMANI

Digitally signed
by GANESH
VENKATA SIVA
RAMA KRISHNA
REMANI

Date: 2022.10.10
18:05:22 +05'30"

Ganesh Venkata Siva Rama Krishna Remani
Insolvency Professional
|1BBI/IPA-001/IP-P01386/2018-19/12176


ganeshremani
Insolvency Professional


		2022-10-10T18:05:22+0530
	GANESH VENKATA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA REMANI




